2023 Easter Choir Rehearsals & Services
Wednesday, February 1 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 8 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 15 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Ash Wednesday, February 22 –7 p.m. service; rehearse after service until 9 p.m.
Sunday, February 26 – Easter Rehearsal after church until 12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, March 1 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, March 5 – Easter Rehearsal after church until 12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, March 8 – Easter Rehearsal
Sunday, March 12 – Easter Rehearsal after church until 12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, March 15 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 22 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Sunday, March 26 – Easter Rehearsal after church until 12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, March 29 – Easter Rehearsal - 7:00-9:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 1 – Final Easter Rehearsal – 9:30-11:30 a.m.
Palm Sunday, April 2 - Easter in Song at 9:30 a.m. Service
Call time - 8:30 a.m. Rehearsal and Sound Check in Sanctuary.
 Palm Sunday: Wear spring colors. 
 ***********************************************
Easter Sunday, April 9 – 9:30 a.m. Service
Call time - 8:15 a.m. Rehearsal in Sanctuary Choir Loft
 Please refrain from wearing perfume or cologne at rehearsals & Sunday service.
Bring your music book and a pencil to rehearsals. Thank you!
